DDC  Couplings
Why use our DDC ?
 · Safety First !
      Our DDC couplings are designed to protect
the operators and the environment during the
loading and unloading fluid process.
The bidirectional sealing design ensures a
safe and simple disassembly process.

TH56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603013 AL
TH70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603014 AL
Name  Size Flange Type Code Material
TH105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603015 AL
TH119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603016 AL
TH164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603017 AL
TH238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603038 AL
TH272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603044 AL
TU56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603008 SS 1.4408
TU70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603009 SS 1.4408
TU105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603010 SS 1.4408
TU119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603011 SS 1.4408
TU164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603012 SS 1.4408
TU238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603033 SS 1.4408
TU272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603039 SS 1.4408
TU56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603028 BR
TU70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603029 BR
TU105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603030 BR
TU119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603031 BR
TU164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603032 BR
TU238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603035 BR
TU272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603041 BR
TU56 1" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603018 AL
TU70 2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603019 AL
Name Size Flange Type Code Material
TU105 21/2" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603020 AL
TU119 3" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603021 AL
TU164 4" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603022 AL
TU238 6" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603037 AL
TU272 8" Flange AINSI 150 Lbs L1603043 AL
· Production Center China
· ·
Distribution Center Germany
 Production  Center Germany
Distribution Center Poland·
Production Center :
LUXECASTING  Machinery  +86 795 7066 681
LUXECASTING  Germany              +49 5232 9226 0
Distribution Center :
LUXECASTING  Europe
LUXECASTING  Poland         +48 503 834 570
+49 210 450 839 21